Position

Construction Inspector Il

Inspector, Chief

Construction Inspector I

Construction Inspector Il

Construction Inspector Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Department

Engineering -
Construction
Inspection Admin
Engineering -
Construction
Inspection Admin
Engineering -
Construction
Inspection Admin

Engineering -
Construction
Inspection Admin
Engineering -
Construction
Inspection Admin

Total Wages

$135,923

$125,781

$116,413

$108,274

$107,808

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,830

$15,926

$15,683

$19,588

$7.320



