Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Construction Inspector II		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Construction Inspection Admin	\$135,923	\$20,830
Inspector, Chief		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Construction Inspection Admin	\$125,781	\$15,926
Construction Inspector II		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Construction Inspection Admin	\$116,413	\$15,683
Construction Inspector II		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Construction Inspection Admin	\$108,274	\$19,588
Construction Inspector II		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Construction Inspection Admin	\$107,808	\$7,320